

SARNIMAL INVESTMENT LIMITED

REGD OFF: 439, VIKAS MARG, JAGRITI ENCLAVE, DELHI-110092

Email:sarnimalinvestltd@gmail.com, website: www.sarnimal.com

CIN: L65100DL1981PLC012431

PH: 011-22481097

To,

Date: 14.02.2019

**Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Limited
Vibgyor Towers, 4th Floor, Plot No. C 62, G-Block,
Opp. Trident Hotel, Bandra Kurla Complex,
Bandra East, Mumbai-400098**



Sub: Newspaper advertisement given pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir/ Madam,

In terms of regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find attached herewith copies of News Papers- Jansatta (Hindi) and Financial Express (English) dated 14.02.2019 in which Un-audited Financial Results of the company has been published for the quarter ended on 31.12.2018.

You are requested to take it on your records and acknowledge the same.

**For and on behalf of Board of Directors of
SARNIMAL INVESTMENT LIMITED**

**Sudhir Kumar Agarwal
Director
DIN-00024935**

Encl: As above

Union Bank of India
Neb Sarai Branch
Vidya Sagar Hospital Compound, VIII, Saidajab,
Neb Sarai, Delhi-110030 Phone: 911-24603379

**SUB: Enforcement of Security Interest Action Notice-
In connection with the credit facilities enjoyed by
you with us-Classified as NPA**

Ref: Sarafas13(2)-1012 Date: 10-12-2018

To: **AMIT KUMAR & JUNE SHARMA**, Address: K-1/155 Mohan Garden, Near Pipla Wali Road, Vaidhoo Mata Mandir, Umanagar Delhi-110059, Also at: B-49 Back Side UGF Flat, Nam Ram Park, Umanagar, New Delhi-110059

We have to inform you that your account/accounts 579106650000039 has/bes been classified as NPA account as on 29.05.2018 pursuant to your default in making repayment of dues/installment/interest. As on 31.10.2018 a sum of **Rs.11,13,544/- (Rupees Eleven Lakh Thirteen Thousand Five Hundred Forty Four)** is outstanding in your account/accounts as above.

Term of limit	Amount (Rs. in lacs)	Outstanding amount (Rs.)
Nature loan	12.00	Rs.11,13,544/-

In spite of our repeated demands you have not paid any amount towards the amount outstanding in your account/accounts/ you have not discharged your liabilities.

We do hereby call upon you in terms of section 13(2) of the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002, to pay a sum of Rs.11,13,544/- (Rupees Eleven Lakh Thirteen Thousand Five Hundred Forty Four) together with contractual rate from 01.11.2018 with monthly reslitas per the terms and conditions of loan documents executed by you and discharge your liabilities in full within 60 days from the date of receipt of this notice, failing which, we shall be constrained to enforce the following securities created by you in favour of the bank by exercising any or all of the rights given under the said Act.

DESCRIPTION OF THE SECURED ASSET
(Upper Ground Floor (BackSide) measuring 41.14sq yds (out of 83.12 sq yds.) without roof terrace right forming part of Built up Property Bearing Plot no-B-49,out of khasra no 150 situated in the area of village Bindapur colony Known as Nam Ram Park Umanagar New Delhi-110059)

1) Please note that if you fail to remit the dues within 60 days and if Bank exercises all its rights under this Act and if the dues are not fully satisfied with the sale of proceeds of the secured assets, we shall be constrained to take appropriate legal action against you in a court of law/Debt Recovery Tribunal for recovery of the balance amount from you.

2) As per sec. 13 (13) of the Act, on receipt of this notice you are restrained from disposing of or dealing with the above securities except in the usual course of business without the consent of the Bank. Please note any violation of this section entails serious consequences.

3) Your kind attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of Section 13 of the SARFAESI in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets.

Place: NEW DELHI, Date: 13.02.2019 Authorized Officer, Union Bank of India

Delhi Tourism & Transportation Development Corporation Limited
(A Govt. of Delhi Undertaking)
(Engineering Wing)

NOTICE INVITING TENDER

The Executive Engineer (JE), DTDC Ltd., Dini Hast Janakpuri Campus, Behind DTC Bus Depot, Hari Nagar, Opp. Virender Nagar, Janak Puri, New Delhi - 110058 invites on behalf of M.D. & C.E.O., DTDC Ltd., online item Rate tenders for the following work:-
Nil No. : 12/EE (JP)/DTDC/Engg/2018-19, Name of Work: Addition/Alteration and Up gradation for setting up of World Class Skill Centre at 2nd floor of Integrated Institute of Technology, Sector-9, Dwarka, New Delhi (SH: Renovation of Main Entrance at G.F. including Guard Room etc Electrical Works). Estimated Cost : Rs. 44,17,009/- (Rupees Forty Four Lakh One Thousand Seven Hundred Nine Thousand Eight Hundred Nine) Electrical Work - Rs. 2,00,000/-, Earnest Money : Rs.88,340/- Period of Completion : 90 Days. Last time and date of submission of bid : 03:00 PM on 25.02.2019. Further details and Terms & Conditions can be seen at <https://procurement.delhi.gov.in> at Tender ID No. :- 2019_DTDC_16839A.

A.K. SPINTEX LIMITED
Regd. Office-14 K.M. Stone, Chittor Road, Biliya-kalan, Bhiwara-311001 (Raj.) Ph: 982749006, 9829139002
Email: aksintex@gmail.com • Website: www.aksintex.com (CIN: L17119RA1000916)

Unaudited Financial Result for the Quarter and 9 Months ended December 31, 2018 (Rs. In Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	31.12.2018	31.12.2017	31.03.2018	31.03.2018
Total Income from operations (net)	1490.04	1278.96	5414.14	5414.14
Net Profit / (Loss) on ordinary activities after tax	15.83	62.85	336.10	336.10
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary Items)	15.83	62.85	336.10	336.10
Equity Share Capital	503.17	503.17	503.17	503.17
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)			1273.60	1273.60
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each) Basic & Diluted (In Rs.)	0.31	1.04	6.68	6.68
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each) Basic & Diluted (In Rs.)	0.31	1.04	6.68	6.68

Notes:- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 31st December, 2018 filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format on Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites of BSE at www.bseindia.com and company's website at www.aksintex.com.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
Prakash Chand Choudhary
Managing Director (DIN: 00155631)

INTERNATIONAL TRAVEL HOUSE LIMITED
CIN: L65100DL1987PLC030194
Registered Office: "Travel House"
T-2, Community Centre, Shekh Sarai, Phase-I, New Delhi-110 017
Tel: 91-11-26717698
E-mail: investor_tth@ih.com Website: www.internationaltravelhouse.in

PUBLIC NOTICE FOR LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATES AND ISSUE OF DUPLICATE SHARE CERTIFICATES IN LIEU THEREOF

NOTICE is hereby given that the following Share Certificates are stated to have been lost and the Registered Holders thereof have applied to the Company for the issue of Duplicate Share Certificates.

Folio No.	Name of the Holders	Certificate No.	Distinctive No. From	Distinctive No. To	No. of Shares
00025329	P. Sood	33601	7068883	7068922	100
00009558	Shankar Lal Saraf	1168	1319296	1319355	100
00024646	Sanjeev Jain	14183	1082866	1082965	100

The Public is hereby cautioned against dealing in any way with the above Share Certificates, any person who has/have any claim in respect of the said Share Certificates should lodge such claim with the Company at the above address within 15 days of publication of this notice, else the Company will proceed to issue Duplicate Share Certificates.

Place: New Delhi Date: 13.02.2019 For International Travel House Limited
Janaki Aggarwal
Company Secretary

SVAM SOFTWARE LIMITED
CIN: L65100DL1992PLC047327
S-524, VIKAS WING, SHAKARPUR, DELHI - 110092
E-mail: info@svamsoft.com Website: www.svamsoft.com

STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON DECEMBER 31, 2018 (Rs In Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	31.12.2018		31.12.2017		Year Ended 31.03.2018
		Quarter Unaudited	Quarter Unaudited	Quarter Unaudited	Quarter Unaudited	
1	Total Income from Operations	8.4	9.56	27.36	27.36	27.36
2	Net Profit / (Loss) before tax (before Extraordinary Items)	8.73	2.29	11.26	11.26	11.26
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Extraordinary/Extraordinary Items)	8.73	2.29	11.26	11.26	11.26
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary/Extraordinary Items)	72.57	1.58	12.73	12.73	12.73
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / Loss for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	1.688.90	1.688.90	1.688.90	1.688.90	1.688.90
6	Equity Share Capital					
7	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year			276.38	276.38	276.38
8	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of ₹ 10/- each)					
a) Basic		0.43	0.009	-0.134	-0.134	-0.134
b) Diluted		0.43	0.009	-0.134	-0.134	-0.134

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of the financial results for the Quarter ended 31st December, 2018, filed with the Stock Exchanges. The full format of the financial results for the Quarter ended 31st December, 2018, is available on the website of the Stock Exchange www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.svamsoft.com.

For Svam Software Limited
Manisha Aggarwal
Managing Director

SARNIMAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
435, VIKAS MARG, JASRITH ENCLAVE, DELHI-110092
Email: sarnimalinvest@rediffmail.com, website: www.sarnimal.com
CIN: L65100DL1987PLC0312431, PH: 011-22481097

STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON DECEMBER 31, 2018 (Rs In Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	31.12.2018		31.12.2017		Year Ended 31.03.2018
		Quarter Unaudited	Quarter Unaudited	Quarter Unaudited	Quarter Unaudited	
1	Total Income from Operations	16.91	27.23	65.82	65.82	65.82
2	Net Profit / (Loss) before tax (before Extraordinary/Extraordinary Items)	8.78	2.44	3.66	3.66	3.66
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Extraordinary/Extraordinary Items)	8.78	2.44	3.66	3.66	3.66
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary/Extraordinary Items)	6.52	1.68	2.72	2.72	2.72
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / Loss for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	6.52	1.68	2.72	2.72	2.72
6	Equity Share Capital	449.80	449.80	449.80	449.80	449.80
7	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year	0.00	0.00	8.35	8.35	8.35
8	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of ₹ 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)					
i) Basic		0.145	0.0400	0.0090	0.0090	0.0090
ii) Diluted		0.145	0.0400	0.0090	0.0090	0.0090

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of the financial results for the Quarter ended 31st December, 2018, filed with the Stock Exchanges. The full format of the financial results for the Quarter ended 31st December, 2018, is available on the website of the Stock Exchange www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.sarnimal.com.

For Sarnimal Investment Limited
Nitin Aggarwal
Managing Director

MAXPLUS LOGISTICS LIMITED
CIN: L65100DL1987PLC032321
Regd. Office: 1, Community Centre, Shekh Sarai, Phase-I, New Delhi-110015
Tel No. 011-49057869, Email: id.sanjay.dhawan@gmail.com
Website: www.maxpluslogistics.com

Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended 31st December, 2018 (Amount in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended on		Year to date ending 3 months	Corresponding Quarter ended in the year ending 3 months previous
		31.12.2018	31.12.2017		
1	Total Income from operations (net)	11,24,281	78,88	359.64	121.78
2	Net Profit / (Loss) before tax (before Extraordinary and/or Extraordinary Items)	(0.85)	2.00	2.09	2.09
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Extraordinary and/or Extraordinary Items)	(1.01)	2.47	2.09	2.09
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary and/or Extraordinary Items)	(1.01)	2.47	2.09	2.09
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / Loss for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(1.01)	2.47	2.09	2.09
6	Equity Share Capital				
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
a) Basic		(0.001)	0.247	0.209	0.209
b) Diluted		(0.001)	0.247	0.209	0.209

Note: The above unaudited standalone financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee & approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 13th February, 2019. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results for the quarter ended 31st December, 2018, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites of BSE at www.bseindia.com and on Company's website at www.maxpluslogistics.com.

Place: New Delhi Date: 13.02.2019 For Maxplus Logistics Limited
Sanjay Choudhary
Director

HINDUSTHAN URBAN INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED
CIN No: L13100DL1999PLC003141
Regd. Office: Kanchanjanga, 7th Floor, 18, Barakamba Road, New Delhi - 110001
www.hindusthanurban.com, Phone: 911-23311007 (5 Lines), Fax: 911-23311007, E-mail: investors@hindusthan.com

Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2018 (Rs in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine Months ended		Year Ended 31.03.2018
		Dec 31, 2018 (Unaudited)	Sep 30, 2018 (Unaudited)	Dec 31, 2017 (Unaudited)	Oct 31, 2017 (Unaudited)	
1	Total Income from operations	20,425.72	16,260.39	13,807.55	48,477.09	47,789.40
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (before tax and Extraordinary Items)	16,260.39	(26.07)	(771.97)	(197.87)	(1,019.80)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Extraordinary Items)	77.13	41.64	(768.87)	(209.52)	(827.23)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary Items)	14.53	86.56	(586.27)	(223.58)	(546.83)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	19.10	93.17	(592.30)	(209.98)	(564.70)
6	Equity Share Capital	144.29	144.29	144.29	144.29	144.29
7	Other Equity					40,387.70
8	Earnings per share of Rs 10 each					
a) Basic		1.01	6.14	(41.05)	(15.52)	(39.14)
b) Diluted		1.01	6.14	(41.05)	(15.52)	(39.14)

Notes: 1. The above unaudited financial results, were subjected to limited review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company, reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 13th February, 2019. The review report of the Statutory Auditors is being filed with the Bombay Stock Exchange.

2. The Board has converted the outstanding loan including interest amounting Rs 9518.19 Lakhs (as at 01.08.2018) taken by the Company from Hindusthan Engineering & Industries Ltd. into 1% Redeemable Non-Cumulative Non-Convertible Preference Shares redeemable in 20 years on 12th December, 2018 for which the necessary approval of the members of the company obtained.

3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2018, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited financial results for the quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2018 alongwith review report of the Statutory Auditors is available under Investors section of our website at www.hindusthanurban.com and under Financial Results at Corporate section of www.bseindia.com.

By Order of the Board
For HINDUSTHAN URBAN INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED
S. S. BHUVANNA
VICE CHAIRMAN & MANAGING DIRECTOR
DIN: 00167171

SPS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
CIN: L7440HR1993PLC031900
Regd. Off: Plot No. 187 Sector 68, 11st, Faridabad, Haryana-131004
E-mail: rahamony.nar@gmail.com; Website: www.spsintl.co.in
Ph: 91-01526830

Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended 31st December, 2018 (Rs. In Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year to date figures for the period ended		Quarter ended
		31.12.2018 (Un-audited)	31.12.2017 (Un-audited)	31.12.2018 (Un-audited)	31.12.2017 (Un-audited)	
1	Total Income from Operations	2247.87	3848.42	195.25	195.25	195.25
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	132.46	255.96	(92.23)	(92.23)	(92.23)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	132.46	255.96	(92.23)	(92.23)	(92.23)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	96.34	191.97	(92.22)	(92.22)	(92.22)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	96.34	191.97	(92.22)	(92.22)	(92.22)
6	Equity Share Capital	322.59	322.59	322.59	322.59	322.59
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of Financial Year 2017-18					
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations):					
a) Basic:		3.08	5.95	(2.86)	(2.86)	(2.86)
b) Diluted:		3.08	5.95	(2.86)	(2.86)	(2.86)

On Behalf of the Board
For SPS International Limited
Suresh Kumar Jain
Chairman & Managing Director

Place: Faridabad Date: 12th February, 2019

Sai Industries Limited
CIN: L78990DL1991PLC046878
Regd. Off: 302, 3rd Floor, C-2, Community Centre, Shekh Sarai, Phase-I, New Delhi-110083
Email: saiindustries1609@gmail.com; Website: www.saiindustries.com

Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter & Nine Months ended 31.12.2018 (Amount in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year to date ending 3 months	Corresponding Quarter ended in the year ending 3 months previous
		31.12.2018 (Unaudited)	31.12.2017 (Unaudited)		
1	Total Income from operations	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-0.70	-0.91	-0.57	-0.57
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-0.70	-0.91	-0.57	-0.57
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-0.70	-0.91	-0.57	-0.57
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-0.70	-0.91	-0.57	-0.57
6	Equity Share Capital	296.76	296.76	296.76	296.76
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-337.14	-337.14	-337.12	-337.12
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations):				
a) Basic:		-0.020	-0.03	-0.020	-0.020
b) Diluted:		-0.020	-0.03	-0.020	-0.020

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and also available at the website of the Company (www.saiindustries.com).

Place: New Delhi Date: 13.02.2019 For Sai Industries Limited
Niraj Kumar Singh
Managing Director
DIN: 00233265

HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
Registered Office: Radhika, 2nd Floor, Law Garden Road, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad, Gujarat, Pin Code: 380009
From the subsidiary of HDB Bank Ltd.

POSSESSION NOTICE

WHEREAS, THE AUTHORIZED OFFICER OF HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED UNDER THE SECURITIZATION AND RECONSTRUCTION OF FINANCIAL ASSETS AND ENFORCEMENT OF SECURITY INTEREST ACT, 2002 (SA 2002) AND UNDER THE POWERS CONFERRED UNDER SECTION 13(2) READ WITH RULES 3 OF THE SECURITY INTEREST ENFORCEMENT RULES, 2002 ISSUED DEMAND NOTICE TO THE BORROWERS AS DETAILED HEREUNDER, CALLING UPON THE BORROWERS TO REMOVAL OF THE AMOUNT MENTIONED IN THE SAID NOTICE WITH ALL COSTS, CHARGES AND EXPENSES TILL THE DATE OF PAYMENT WITHIN 60 DAYS FROM THE DATE OF RECEIPT OF THE SAID DEMAND NOTICE; AND WHEREAS, THE BORROWERS HAVE FAILED TO REMOVAL OF THE AMOUNT, NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN TO THE BORROWER-CO-BORROWER AND THE PUBLIC IN GENERAL THAT THE UNDERSIGNED IN EXERCISE OF POWERS CONFERRED UNDER SECTION 13(4) OF THE SA 2002 AND RULE 8 OF THE SAID RULES HAS TAKEN SYMBOLIC POSSESSION OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED HEREUNDER ON THE DATE MENTIONED ALONGWITH THE BORROWERS IN PARTICULAR AND PUBLIC IN GENERAL ARE HEREBY CAUTIONED NOT TO DEAL WITH THE PROPERTY AND ANY DEALINGS WITH THE PROPERTY WILL BE SUBJECT TO THE CHARGE OF HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED FOR THE AMOUNT SPECIFIED HEREIN WITH FUTURE INTEREST COSTS AND CHARGES IN THE EVENT OF NON-PAYMENT OF THE DETAILS OF BORROWER/ CO-BORROWER/GUARANTORS, LOAN ACCOUNT NUMBER, LOAN AMOUNT, DETAILS OF SECURITY, DATE OF DEMAND NOTICE, CLAIMED AMOUNT, DATE OF POSSESSION ARE GIVEN HEREUNDER:-

1. (1) NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE BORROWER/CO-BORROWER/GUARANTOR: (2) LOAN ACCOUNT NUMBER: (3) LOAN AMOUNT: (4) DETAILS OF SECURITIES: (5) DATE OF DEMAND NOTICE: (6) CLAIMED AMOUNT IN INR: (7) DATE OF POSSESSION

1. VIN.D.Diamand, 18, Hanspurkar, 1st Lane, Kolkata - 700007, Mr. Kamal Kant Kulkarni, F-8, Green Park, Main Road, NEW DELHI-110016, Primus Tie Up Private Limited, Through its directors, 18, Hanspurkar, 1st Lane, Kolkata - 700007, N.D. Diamand Private Limited (Through its directors), 18, Hanspurkar, 1st Lane, Kolkata - 700007, Mr. Manoj Kulkarni, A/D143, Salt Lake, Sector-4, Kolkata-700064, Ms. Vinita Kulkarni, A/D143, Salt Lake, Sector-4, Kolkata-700064, Mrs. Nandini Kulkarni, A/D143, Salt Lake, Sector-4, Kolkata-700064, N.D. Diamand, Plot No. - F-80, Second Floor with Road, Green Park Main Road, New Delhi-110016, (2) LOAN ACCOUNT NUMBER: 1712553, (3) LOAN AMOUNT: Rs.25985236/- (Rupees Two Crore Eighty Five Lakh Ninety Eight Thousand Five Hundred Twenty Nine Only); (4) DETAILS OF SECURITY: All the piece and parcel of entire Second floor consisting of 4 Bed Room with attached Bath, One drawing room cum dining room, one kitchen, entrance lobby, Family lounge and one car parking space in the Highway inside the Building and also entire terrace over and above the entire second floor of the said property with right to construct and own any area/rooms on the said terrace and subsequent terrace and thereabout upto the limits of sky alongwith 3018 sq.ft. of area in favour of Mrs. Vinita Kulkarni and Mr. Kamal Kulkarni

HINDUSTAN ADHESIVES LIMITED
 Reg. CIN: 140999D1991PL0045678
 Extract of Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31 December, 2018. (Rs. in Lakhs except share data)

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended		Year ended
	31.12.18	31.12.17	
Total Income from operations (net)	3,715	1,982	5,657
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	30	93	136
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	28	79	104
Equity Share Capital	512	512	512
Earnings Per Share (Rs. 10/- each)	0.55	1.33	2.79

MAXPLUS LOGISTICS LIMITED
 Reg. CIN: L65990DL1983PL002221
 Extract of Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter ended 31 December, 2018. (Rs. in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ending		
		31.12.2018	31.12.2017	31.12.2017
1	Total Income from operations (net)	78.80	359.64	121.76
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(0.95)	2.60	2.09
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1.01)	2.47	2.09
4	Equity Share Capital	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
5	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)	(0.03)	0.24	0.20

NOVA IRON & STEEL LTD
 Registered Office: Village Dargah, Tehsil - Belha, Distt. Bilaspur (Chhattisgarh)
 Extract from the Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and nine months ended 31.12.2018. (Rs. in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ending		
		31.12.2018	31.12.2018	31.12.2017
1	Total Income from operations	22.85	53.62	0.88
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(193.26)	(346.57)	(235.52)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(195.45)	(353.15)	(235.52)
4	Equity Share Capital	3613.95	3613.95	3613.95
5	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)	(0.54)	(0.96)	(0.65)

SVAM SOFTWARE LOGISTICS LIMITED
 S-24, VIKAS MARG, SHAKARPUR, DELHI - 110052
 E-mail: info@svamsoftwarell.com. Website: www.svamsoftwarell.com

STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON DECEMBER 31, 2018 (Rs. in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particular	31.12.2018			31.12.2017		
		Quarter	Quarter	Year	Quarter	Quarter	Year
1	Total Income from Operations	8.4	9.56	276.36	8.4	9.56	276.36
2	Net Profit/(Loss) before tax (before Exceptional/Extraordinary items)	97.73	2.29	11.26	97.73	2.29	11.26
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional/Extraordinary items)	72.57	1.58	12.73	72.57	1.58	12.73
4	Equity Share Capital	1,688.90	1,688.90	1,688.90	1,688.90	1,688.90	1,688.90
5	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of ₹ 10/- each)	0.43	0.09	-0.134	0.43	0.09	-0.134

Place: New Delhi
 Date: 13.02.2019

Place: New Delhi
 Date: 13.02.2019

Place: New Delhi
 Date: 13.02.2019

Place: New Delhi
 Date: 14.02.2019

साई इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड
 CIN: L74999DL1991PL0045678
 पंजीकृत कार्यालय: 302, आर. एम. सी-2/4, कल्याणी रोड, अहमदाबाद-380 015, गुजरात

साई इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड
 Extract from the Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and nine months ended 31.12.2018. (Rs. in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ending		
		31.12.2018	31.12.2018	31.12.2017
1	Total Income from operations	22.85	53.62	0.88
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(193.26)	(346.57)	(235.52)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(195.45)	(353.15)	(235.52)
4	Equity Share Capital	3613.95	3613.95	3613.95
5	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)	(0.54)	(0.96)	(0.65)

NOVA IRON & STEEL LTD
 Registered Office: Village Dargah, Tehsil - Belha, Distt. Bilaspur (Chhattisgarh)
 Extract from the Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and nine months ended 31.12.2018. (Rs. in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ending		
		31.12.2018	31.12.2018	31.12.2017
1	Total Income from operations	22.85	53.62	0.88
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(193.26)	(346.57)	(235.52)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(195.45)	(353.15)	(235.52)
4	Equity Share Capital	3613.95	3613.95	3613.95
5	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)	(0.54)	(0.96)	(0.65)

NOVA IRON & STEEL LTD
 Registered Office: Village Dargah, Tehsil - Belha, Distt. Bilaspur (Chhattisgarh)
 Extract from the Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and nine months ended 31.12.2018. (Rs. in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ending		
		31.12.2018	31.12.2018	31.12.2017
1	Total Income from operations	22.85	53.62	0.88
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(193.26)	(346.57)	(235.52)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(195.45)	(353.15)	(235.52)
4	Equity Share Capital	3613.95	3613.95	3613.95
5	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)	(0.54)	(0.96)	(0.65)

SARNIMAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
 438, VIKAS MARG, JAGRITI ENCLAVE, DELHI-110052
 Email:sarnimalinvest@gmail.com, website: www.sarnimal.com
 CIN: L65100DL1981PL002431, ph: 011-22481097

STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON DECEMBER 31, 2018 (Rs. in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particular	31.12.2018			31.12.2017		
		Quarter	Quarter	Year	Quarter	Quarter	Year
1	Total Income from Operations	16.91	27.23	65.82	16.91	27.23	65.82
2	Net Profit/(Loss) before tax (before Exceptional/Extraordinary items)	8.78	2.44	3.66	8.78	2.44	3.66
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional/Extraordinary items)	6.52	1.68	2.72	6.52	1.68	2.72
4	Equity Share Capital	448.80	448.80	448.80	448.80	448.80	448.80
5	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of ₹ 1/- each) (after continuing and discontinued operations)	0.145	0.040	0.060	0.145	0.040	0.060

Place: New Delhi
 Date: 12.2.2019

Place: New Delhi
 Date: 12.2.2019

Place: New Delhi
 Date: 12.02.2019

Place: New Delhi
 Date: 14.02.2019

सिप्लान इंडस्ट्रीज वेस्टासहकारी कंपनी लि.
 (सहकारी समूह का उद्देश्य - विद्युत बिजली उत्पादन)

सिप्लान इंडस्ट्रीज वेस्टासहकारी कंपनी लि.
 Extract from the Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and nine months ended 31.12.2018. (Rs. in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ending		
		31.12.2018	31.12.2018	31.12.2017
1	Total Income from operations	22.85	53.62	0.88
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(193.26)	(346.57)	(235.52)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(195.45)	(353.15)	(235.52)
4	Equity Share Capital	3613.95	3613.95	3613.95
5	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)	(0.54)	(0.96)	(0.65)

NOVA IRON & STEEL LTD
 Registered Office: Village Dargah, Tehsil - Belha, Distt. Bilaspur (Chhattisgarh)
 Extract from the Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and nine months ended 31.12.2018. (Rs. in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ending		
		31.12.2018	31.12.2018	31.12.2017
1	Total Income from operations	22.85	53.62	0.88
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(193.26)	(346.57)	(235.52)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(195.45)	(353.15)	(235.52)
4	Equity Share Capital	3613.95	3613.95	3613.95
5	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)	(0.54)	(0.96)	(0.65)

NOVA IRON & STEEL LTD
 Registered Office: Village Dargah, Tehsil - Belha, Distt. Bilaspur (Chhattisgarh)
 Extract from the Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and nine months ended 31.12.2018. (Rs. in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ending		
		31.12.2018	31.12.2018	31.12.2017
1	Total Income from operations	22.85	53.62	0.88
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(193.26)	(346.57)	(235.52)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(195.45)	(353.15)	(235.52)
4	Equity Share Capital	3613.95	3613.95	3613.95
5	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)	(0.54)	(0.96)	(0.65)

सिप्लान इंडस्ट्रीज वेस्टासहकारी कंपनी लि.
 (सहकारी समूह का उद्देश्य - विद्युत बिजली उत्पादन)

सिप्लान इंडस्ट्रीज वेस्टासहकारी कंपनी लि.
 Extract from the Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and nine months ended 31.12.2018. (Rs. in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ending		
		31.12.2018	31.12.2018	31.12.2017
1	Total Income from operations	22.85	53.62	0.88
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(193.26)	(346.57)	(235.52)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(195.45)	(353.15)	(235.52)
4	Equity Share Capital	3613.95	3613.95	3613.95
5	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)	(0.54)	(0.96)	(0.65)

साई इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड
 CIN: L74999DL1991PL0045678
 पंजीकृत कार्यालय: 302, आर. एम. सी-2/4, कल्याणी रोड, अहमदाबाद-380 015, गुजरात

साई इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड
 Extract from the Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and nine months ended 31.12.2018. (Rs. in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ending		
		31.12.2018	31.12.2018	31.12.2017
1	Total Income from operations	22.85	53.62	0.88
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(193.26)	(346.57)	(235.52)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(195.45)	(353.15)	(235.52)
4	Equity Share Capital	3613.95	3613.95	3613.95
5	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)	(0.54)	(0.96)	(0.65)

NOVA IRON & STEEL LTD
 Registered Office: Village Dargah, Tehsil - Belha, Distt. Bilaspur (Chhattisgarh)
 Extract from the Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and nine months ended 31.12.2018. (Rs. in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ending		
		31.12.2018	31.12.2018	31.12.2017
1	Total Income from operations	22.85	53.62	0.88
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(193.26)	(346.57)	(235.52)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(195.45)	(353.15)	(235.52)
4	Equity Share Capital	3613.95	3613.95	3613.95
5	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)	(0.54)	(0.96)	(0.65)

NOVA IRON & STEEL LTD
 Registered Office: Village Dargah, Tehsil - Belha, Distt. Bilaspur (Chhattisgarh)
 Extract from the Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and nine months ended 31.12.2018. (Rs. in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ending		
		31.12.2018	31.12.2018	31.12.2017
1	Total Income from operations	22.85	53.62	0.88
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(193.26)	(346.57)	(235.52)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(195.45)	(353.15)	(235.52)
4	Equity Share Capital	3613.95	3613.95	3613.95
5	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)	(0.54)	(0.96)	(0.65)

सिप्लान इंडस्ट्रीज वेस्टासहकारी कंपनी लि.
 (सहकारी समूह का उद्देश्य - विद्युत बिजली उत्पादन)

सिप्लान इंडस्ट्रीज वेस्टासहकारी कंपनी लि.
 Extract from the Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and nine months ended 31.12.2018. (Rs. in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ending		
		31.12.2018	31.12.2018	31.12.2017
1	Total Income from operations	22.85	53.62	0.88
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(193.26)	(346.57)	(235.52)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(195.45)	(353.15)	(235.52)
4	Equity Share Capital	3613.95	3613.95	3613.95
5	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)	(0.54)	(0.96)	(0.65)

साई इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड
 CIN: L74999DL1991PL0045678
 पंजीकृत कार्यालय: 302, आर. एम. सी-2/4, कल्याणी रोड, अहमदाबाद-380 015, गुजरात

साई इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड
 Extract from the Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and nine months ended 31.12.2018. (Rs. in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ending		
		31.12.2018	31.12.2018	31.12.2017
1	Total Income from Operations	16.91	27.23	65.82
2	Net Profit/(Loss) before tax (before Exceptional/Extraordinary items)	8.78	2.44	3.66
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional/Extraordinary items)	6.52	1.68	2.72
4	Equity Share Capital	448.80	448.80	448.80
5	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of ₹ 1/- each) (after continuing and discontinued operations)	0.145	0.040	0.060

NOVA IRON & STEEL LTD
 Registered Office: Village Dargah, Tehsil - Belha, Distt. Bilaspur (Chhattisgarh)
 Extract from the Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and nine months ended 31.12.2018. (Rs. in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ending		
		31.12.2018	31.12.2018	31.12.2017
1	Total Income from operations	22.85	53.62	0.88
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(193.26)	(346.57)	(235.52)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(195.45)	(353.15)	(235.52)
4	Equity Share Capital	3613.95	3613.95	3613.95
5	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)	(0.54)	(0.96)	(0.65)

NOVA IRON & STEEL LTD
 Registered Office: Village Dargah, Tehsil - Belha, Distt. Bilaspur (Chhattisgarh)
 Extract from the Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and nine months ended 31.12.2018. (Rs. in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ending		
		31.12.2018	31.12.2018	31.12.2017
1	Total Income from operations	22.85	53.62	0.88
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(193.26)	(346.57)	(235.52)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(195.45)	(353.15)	(235.52)
4	Equity Share Capital	3613.95	3613.95	3613.95
5	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)	(0.54)	(0.96)	(0.65)

सिप्लान इंडस्ट्रीज वेस्टासहकारी कंपनी लि.
 (सहकारी समूह का उद्देश्य - विद्युत बिजली उत्पादन)

सिप्लान इंडस्ट्रीज वेस्टासहकारी कंपनी लि.
 Extract from the Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and nine months ended 31.12.2018. (Rs. in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ending		
		31.12.2018	31.12.2018	31.12.2017
1	Total Income from operations	22.85	53.62	0.88
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(193		